
 

Dosadašnji pobednici: 

1. 1970  POPOVIĆ Prijezda  GRGIN Mihajlo 

2. 1971  BAUER Aleksandar  DRAJIĆ Dušan 

3. 1972  BAJIĆ Aleksandar  BAUER Aleksandar 

4. 1973  GRGIN Đorđe   STEFANOVIĆ Zoran 

5. 1974  VASILJEVIĆ Branislav  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav 

6. 1975  POPOVIĆ Prijezda  GRGIN Mihajlo 

7. 1976  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  ANTIĆ Radoje 

8. 1977  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  ANTIĆ Radoje 

9. 1978  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  PEKIĆ Vladimir 

10. 1979  RADOJKOVIĆ Nenad  ANTIĆ Radoje 

11. 1980  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  PEKIĆ Vladimir 

12. 1981  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  ANTIĆ Radoje 

13. 1982  TODOSIĆ Momčilo  BAUER Aleksandar 

14. 1983  TODOSIĆ Momčilo  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav 

15. 1984  VELOVIĆ Dragoslav  ANTIĆ Radoje 

16. 1985  TOMAŠEVIĆ Nikola  ŠODAN-TOMAŠEVIĆ Jasenka 

17. 1986  SLIPČEVIĆ Nenad  TOMASOVIĆ Aleksandar 

18. 1987  KATIĆ Božidar   BASARA Stevan 

19. 1988  SLIPČEVIĆ Nenad  ANTIĆ Radoje 

20. 1989  ĆURLIN Igor   STOJANOVIĆ Snežana 

21. 1990  IGNJATOVIĆ Momčilo  MAGARAŠEVIĆ Miloš 

22. 1991  STOJANOVIĆ Snežana  GRGIN Đorđe 

23. 1991  GRGIN Đorđe   IGNJATOVIĆ Momčilo 

24. 1992  GRGIN Đorđe   RADIŠIĆ Goran 

25. 1993  GRGIN Đorđe   RADIŠIĆ Goran 

26. 1994  ADAMOVIĆ Miloš  BECIĆ Predrag 

27. 1995  STOJANOVIĆ Snežana  IGNJATOVIĆ Momčilo 

28. 1996  SLIPČEVIĆ Nenad  RADIŠIĆ Goran 

29. 1997  VLAJNIĆ Branko   STOJANOVIĆ Snežana 

30. 1998  KATIĆ Božidar   SABLJIĆ Sava 

31. 1999  VLAJNIĆ Branko   ZIPOVSKI Ditmitraki 

32. 2000  TODOROVIĆ Nebojša  ZIPOVSKI Dimitraki 

33. 2001  STOJANOVIĆ Snežana  GRGIN Đorđe 

34. 2002  ADAMOVIĆ Miloš  GABROVŠEK Nestor 

35. 2003  RADOJEVIĆ Milorad  MALOVIĆ Miodrag 

36. 2004  KATIĆ Božidar   AZDEJKOVIĆ Dragan 

37. 2005  TODOROVIĆ Nebojša  PERIŠIĆ Marko 

38. 2006  KATIĆ Božidar   ANKAJCAN Radosav 

39. 2010  ALTMAN Boris   RADIŠIĆ Goran 



40. 2011  PEŠIĆ Dušan   KOCIĆ Zoran 

41. 2012  PEŠIĆ Dušan   KOCIĆ Zoran 

42. 2013  ĐURIĆ Slađana   ĐURIĆ Predrag 

43. 2014  VUČIĆ Aleksandar  ĆURLIN Igor 

44. 2015  ARSENIJEVIĆ Julija  MILETIĆ Ivan 

45. 2016  TALIJAN Biljana   VUČIĆ Aleksandar 

46. 2017  SKENDER Mirko   ŽIVKOVIĆ Goran 

47. 2018  PEŠIĆ Dušan   KOCIĆ Zoran 

48. 2019  PEŠIĆ Dušan   KOCIĆ Zoran 

49. 2022  SIMIĆ Olgica   SABLJIĆ Milka 

50. 2023  Anastasija Mironova  Sergei Mironov 

*1991. Se igralo dva puta, a 2007.-2009., 2020.-2021. nije održano 

 

Uspešnost          *BP – broj pobeda 

Igrač   BP BP sa različitim igračima  Par      BP 

VELOVIĆ Dragoslav 8  4   VELOVIĆ Dragoslav ANTIĆ Radoje  4 

ANTIĆ Radoje  6  3   PEŠIĆ Dušan  KOCIĆ Zoran  4 

GRGIN Đorđe  6  4   VELOVIĆ Dragoslav PEKIĆ Vladimir  2 

STOJANOVIĆ Snežana 5  4   GRGIN Đorđe  STOJANOVIĆ Snežana 2 

KATIĆ Božidar  4  4   GRGIN Đorđe  RADIŠIĆ Goran  2 

RADIŠIĆ Goran  4  3   GRGIN Mihajlo  POPOVIĆ Prijezda 2 

KOCIĆ Zoran  4  1 

PEŠIĆ Dušan  4  1 

BAUER Aleksandar 3  3 

IGNJATOVIĆ Momčilo 3  3 

SLIPČEVIĆ Nenad 3  3 

ADAMOVIĆ Miloš 2  2 

VLAJNIĆ Branko  2  2 

VUČIĆ Aleksandar 2  2 

GRGIN Mihajlo  2  1 

ZIPOVSKI Ditmitraki 2  2 

PEKIĆ Vladimir  2  1 

POPOVIĆ Prijezda 2  1 

TODOROVIĆ Nebojša 2  2 

TODOSIĆ Momčilo 2  2 

ĆURLIN Igor  2  2 

AZDEJKOVIĆ Dragan 1 

ALTMAN Boris  1 

ANKAJCAN Radosav 1 

ARSENIJEVIĆ Julija 1 

BAJIĆ Aleksandar 1 

BASARA Stevan  1 

BECIĆ Predrag  1 

VASILJEVIĆ Branislav 1 

GABROVŠEK Nestor 1 

DRAJIĆ Dušan  1 



ĐURIĆ Slađana  1 

ĐURIĆ Predrag  1 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Goran 1 

MAGARAŠEVIĆ Miloš 1 

MALOVIĆ Miodrag 1 

MILETIĆ Ivan  1 

PERIŠIĆ Marko  1 

RADOJEVIĆ Milorad 1 

RADOJKOVIĆ Nenad 1 

SABLJIĆ Sava  1 

SKENDER Mirko  1 

STEFANOVIĆ Zoran 1 

TALIJAN Biljana  1 

TOMASOVIĆ Aleksandar 1 

TOMAŠEVIĆ Nikola 1 

ŠODAN-TOMAŠEVIĆ Jasenka 1 

SIMIĆ Olgica  1 

SABLJIĆ Milka  1 

Anastasija Mironova 1 

Segei Mironov  1 


